
Durg - Jaipur Inaugural Special/08213X - Exp - SECR 
DURG/Durg Junction to JP/Jaipur Junction 

24h 0m - 1261 km - 18 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DURG Durg Junction 11:00 0 1 0 40 317 SECR
2 R Raipur Junction 11:55 12:05 10m 0 1 37 64 315 SECR
3 BYT Bhatapara 13:05 13:07 2m 0 1 101 51 273 SECR
4 USL Uslapur 14:05 14:15 10m 0 1 151 82 298 SECR
5 PND Pendra Road 15:23 15:25 2m 0 1 244 50 618 SECR
6 APR Anuppur Junction 16:25 16:30 5m 0 1 295 57 433 SECR
7 SDL Shahdol 17:13 17:15 2m 0 1 335 67 467 SECR
8 UMR Umaria 18:15 18:17 2m 0 1 403 34 468 SECR
9 KMZ Katni Murwara 20:00 20:10 10m 0 1 461 76 WCR
10 DMO Damoh 21:36 21:38 2m 0 1 570 64 WCR
11 SGO Saugor 22:50 22:52 2m 0 1 647 54 513 WCR
12 ASKN Ashok Nagar 01:33 01:35 2m 0 2 793 66 500 WCR
13 GUNA Guna Junction 02:15 02:17 2m 0 2 837 15 476 WCR
14 RTA Ruthiyai Junction 03:38 03:40 2m 0 2 858 62 WCR
15 CAG Chhabra Gugor 04:18 04:20 2m 0 2 897 101 345 WCR
16 BAZ Baran 04:55 05:00 5m 0 2 956 50 264 WCR
17 KOTA Kota Junction 06:20 06:40 20m 0 2 1022 59 253 WCR
18 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
08:30 08:50 20m 0 2 1130 79 WCR

19 DPA Durgapura 10:25 10:28 3m 0 2 1254 14 403 NWR
20 JP Jaipur Junction 11:00 0 2 1261 - 428 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (14:44)

May 21 2024 (14:44)

1

1


